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

2-storey guest house
swimming pocl

\ garage

3-storey residential building
1-storey residential builaing

FA: 202.50 sgm
A 317 .95 sgm
FA: 273,95 sgm
FA: 82 65 sgm
FA: 107 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P_14,500,000

HOUSE & LOT 0-144
Mo, 7 Dofia Maria St ,
Dofia Justa Subd., Phase 1,
Brgy San Roque, Angono, Rizal
LA: 260 sgm FA: 230.8 sgm
2-storey house with 5BR & 2TB

&

SELLING PRICE: P 3,200,000

HOUSE & LOT 0-151
#20 Aurora Ave,, Aurcra Subd ,
Brgy. San Isidro, Angone, Rizal
LA; 120 sgm FA: 349.8 sgm

3-storey house with 3BR & 3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,900,000

HOUSE & LOT  0-093
Lot 5 Block 1, Road Lot 1,
Constellation Homes Phase 2,
Brgy. San Isidro, Angono, Rizal
LA 118 sam FA: B7 sqm
1-storey house with 3BR & 2TB

.SELLING PRICE: P 950,000

P vicanrior |

KP 414,000

Lot 25 Block B Lot 26 Block 8 Lot 20 Block 7

Lumury Ave. Luxury Ave Ferrari St

L&: 138 sgm LA 151 sgm LA: 100 sgm

P 345,000 P 453,000 P 250,000

Lot 8 Block 6 Lot 27 Block 1 Lot 28 Block 1

Rolls Royce St: Luxury Ave Luxury Ave.

LA: 138 sgm LA: 100 sqm LA: 100 sgm
P 250,000 P 250,000

0-146

6 Lots, Luxury Villa Subdivision, San Isidro, Angono, Rizal

\

VACANT LOT  0-159

Lat 10 Block 7 Luxury Ave.,
Luxury Villa Subd.,

Brgy. San Isidro, Angono
LA: 100 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 250,000

#1773 Miracle 5t,

Graceville Subd , Brgy Pag-asa,
Binangonan, Rizal

LA: 240 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 792,000

il

#1171 Ligaya a1,

San Caros Heights Subd,
Binangonarn, Rixal

LA- 450 sgm  FA: 350,73 som
F-mtoray house with 48R & 2T8

SELLING PRICE: P 4,500,000

0-005
Lot 3 Block 18,Hyacinth St ,
Primrose Hills Subdivision,
Mahabang Parang, Angono, Rizal
LA: 110 sgm

O
T ——
o ——

- ; M L QUEZON AV
T WSROI,
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|El."'_'—%-rdl !

o —
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Lot 4 Biock 29

Village East Homes,

Brgy San Isidro, Angono, Rizal
LA: 400 sgm

f_ e WILLAAE EANT MOMED
T .ﬂ:v:;r\g,:_____

e _'.:_' ._1_-'3:%14;%_. e
N I8

7 —:r

HOUSE & LOT 410
#5368 Plooes 51,
Firat Intar-Employses Sutd
Brgy. Patangaoy, Binanganan
F&: 130 sgm

LA&; 130 sgm
t-sioray house with JBR & ZTB

L AL S
SELLING PRICE: P 1,100,000

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON “A$ IS - WHERE IS" AND "FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRICR NOTICE.
Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with former owners. Please call for the buyback prices.
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http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com/buenamano

Ready to buy a property? Kindly fill-outthe following inquiry form:
=http://www.foreclosurephilippines.com/buenamano

You may also call Mondays to Fridays from9:00amto 5:00pm

= Cherry Castillo: 966-2541 / 0917-8568573 (Real Estate Broker License# 3187)
= Cecille Dignadice: 359-3250 / 09178973133 (Real Estate Broker License# 3396)
Note: Please be ready with the property ID and details when inquiring

. o-051
Lot 2 Block 2, Johnny 5t Lot 21 Block 12 Margo St., Lot 28 Block 176 Phase 4,
Sunnyvate Ill Subd., Binangonan San Carlos Heights Subd , Village East Exec. Homes,

LA: 96 sqm FA: 38.7 sgm Binangonan, Rizal Brgy. Lunsad. Binangonan
f-storey house with 2BR & 178 LA: 240 sgm  Bodisam

0-061

VACART LOT

Lot 138-B Psd-129620

iy | -~ Tl e N g
gar? L c e g ; i LN Montalban, Rizal
TILLAEE A8
o alalrbi - LA: 18,323 sgm
STl _."r‘ \

O NN R
" s

. - LT FRFRR N,

SELLING PRICE: P 600,000/

SELLING PRICE: P 6,400,000

L FU Y 0-062 . HOUSE & LOT 0D-108 HOUSE & LOT 0-148 HOUSE & LOT
Lot 5HR-E-5-A (Lot 13 Block (4) MNo. 16 Roxas cor. Caimito Sts., Lot 11 Block 4 Lot 7 Block 7
SaintJahn St Sta. Maria Sukbd. Roxas Subdivision, Banaba, Mt. Carmel Rd, cor. M. Fiji Rd. La Montagna Subd.,
Ehasms :‘:t H.r%; .ﬁi.rnpu;!. San Mateo, Rizal lé/lontel\:r)lslta Heights Su%c_i,, ) Teresa Rizal
ar Mateo, iz ' rgy. Dolores, Taytay, Rizal oy .
LA 1785Gm  FA 335 73'50m LA 180sgm  FA:157 sqm DR 78 sgm | RAC 184 sam ANl Taosiasai

2-glorey house with dBH & ITH

BT aiy

J-storgy house with B8R & 4T 1-storey house 2_storey house with 4B3R-& 378
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